ARTISTIC HAIR & MAKE-UP DESIGN

CONTACT: Lilanie 083 297 7022
Chrizaan 083 332 2564

Cut & Blow-Wave (Long)
Cut & Blow-Wave (Medium)
Cut & Blow-Wave (Short)

Blow-Wave (Long)
Blow-Wave (Medium)
Blow-Wave (Short)

Gents Cut
Dusting

Colouring:
Root Colour

Full Colour (Long)
Full Colour (Medium)
Full Colour (Short)

Half Head Foils (Long)
Half Head Foils (Medium)
Half Head Foils (Short)

Full Head Foils (Long)
Full Head Foils (Medium)
Full Head Foils (Short)

Toner

Ombre | Balyage (Long Hair)
Ombre | Balyage (Medium Hair)

Additional Services:

Mykro Keratin (Long)
Mykro Keratin (Medium)
Mykro Keratin (Short)

Treatments:

Nioxin Dermabrasion & Blow Wave
Nioxin Colour Lock Treatment
Essential Treatment

Intense Treatment

Special Occasion:

Up-Style

Professional Make-Up Application Per Person
Including Lashes

Individual Make-Up Master Class

Group Make-Up Master Class Per Person

R490
R430
R380

R300
R270
R250

R200
R700

R700

R1550
R1250
R950

R1400
R1250
R950

R1900
R1600
R1300

R350-R500

R1700
R1500

From R1600-R1800
From R1400-R1600
From R1000-R1200

R450
R250
R200
R350

R600
R750

R1200
R1000

ALL ABOUT YOU - NAIL NURSE

CONTACT: Cordelia 079 516 5575

HANDS:

Natural Nail Boost Gel
Recolution (Soak Off System)

Hard Gel:

Natural Overlay

Sculpted Nails

Nail Repair

2 Week Fill

3-4 Weeks Fill

5-6 Weeks Fill

Specialised Treatments (Extra)
Removal of Other Products
Ladies Manicure

Mens’ Manicure

FEET:
Gel Overlay

Express Treatments:

Quick Pedicure (Toes Only)
Callous Treatment

Pedicures:

Regular Pedicure (Nail Polish)

Deluxe Gel Pedicure

Problematic Nail Consultation

Pedique (Toenail Reconstruction)

BS Brace System (Ingrown Toenail)

Mens’ Pedicure

Specialized Pedicure (With E-File/Thickened/
Ingrown Nail/Fungal/Calloused Feet)

WEIGHT LOSS & SCULPTING
CONTACT: Tharia 061 540 7439

Weight Loss:

Fir Sauna

Lymph Drainage

Faradic

Vibration Plate

Inbody Scan (Per Scan)
Slimming Wrap (Per Area)
Fat Dissolving Injections x10

Sculpting Services:

Cavitation

RF

Vacuum Therapy

Lipo Laser

(Per Area - Tummy, Thighs, Arms or Legs)
Cupping & Bum Lifts

30min
30min
30min
15min

20min
20min
20min
20min

R400
R360

R570
R720

R80
R400
R528
R660
R100
R300
R380
R400

R350

R220
R390

R360
R500
R220

R90-R250

R470
R500
R660

R350
R350
R250
R100
R150
R350
R700

R250
R250
R250
R250

R350

@97

97 FREDERICK COOPER DRIVE
Corner of Shannon Road
Kenmare, Krugersdorp

www.at97.co.za

Aesthetics @97
Artistic Hair & Make-Up Design
All About You - Nail Nurse
Weight Loss & Sculpting




AESTHETICS @97

CONTACT: 067 225 7945
www.aestheticsat97.co.za

Facial Profile Analysis

3D Facial Remodeling

Beautox & Fillers

Masculift

Upper-face Dynamic Balancing
Liquid Facelift

Sculptra

Profhilo

Male & Female Wellness

Male Intimate Enhancement

Face:
Skin Analysis Consultation

Dermexcel & PH Formula Skin Treatments:

Dermexcel Peel Treatments
Dermexcel Tri-Active Retinol Peel
Dermexcel Tri-Active Retinol Peel

& Microneedling

Hand Resurfacing

PH Formula Resurfacing

TCA Touch + Follow Up Resurfacing
Package

Resurfacing & Microneedling Treatment
Resurfacing & Microneedling
Treatment Package

Dermaplaning Treatments:
Dermaplaning Treatments & Resurfacing

Waxing:
Nose

Lip
Backwax
Hollywood
Chest
Eyebrows
Unibrow
Underarm
Brazilian
Shoulder
Stomach
Full Face
Full Arm
Half Arm
Full Leg
Standard Bikini
Lip & Chin

Laser Hair Removal:
Face Cheeks

Chin

Upperlip

Sideburns

Full Face

60min

30min
30min
60min

30min
60min
60min

60min
60min

60min

Male

R60
R80
R300

R250
R90
R50

R120

R320

R250

R150

R350

R300

R250

R370

2{0]0]

Male

R535
R545
R470
R315
R1510

R350

R850
R1200
R1850

R600
R950
POA

R1600
POA

R950

Female

R60
R80
R250
R350

R90

R50
R120
R250
R120
R120
R320
R250
R200
R350
R250
R180

Female

R470
R400
R290
R280
R935

Beard

Bikini Mini-Sides (4 Fingers)
Extended G-String
Brazilian
Hollywood

Legs Lower

Legs Top

Leg Three-Quarters
Legs Full
Hands/Feet (Incl Fingers & Toes)
Neck

Lower Back
Shoulders

Full Back

Upper Back
Buttocks

Giluteal Fold

Areola

Stomach

Umbilical Cord
Chest

Underarms
Forearms

Top Of Arms

Arms Full

Combination Laser Therapy:

AFT & Clearlift Q-Switch NdYag:

Full Face

Full Face & Neck

Full Face, Neck & Décolletté
Neck

Décolletté

Hands

NIR & Clearlift Q-Switch NdYag:

Full Face

Full Face & Neck

Full Face, Neck & Décolletté
Neck

Décolletté

Hands

After Skin Rejuvenation:

Full Face

Full Face & Neck

Full Face, Neck & Décolletté
Neck

Full Arms

Lower Arms

Hands

Veins Spots / Blemishes - 1-4 Shots
Veins Spots / Blemishes - 5-10 Shots

Cinderella Rejuvenation:

Full Face

Full Face & Neck

Neck

Décolletté

Full Face, Neck & Décolletté

R1510
R800
R1200
R1995
R2265
R1780
R1780
R2300
R3570
R595
R470
R1160
R765
R2660
R1450
R1490
R745
R400
R1030
R400
R1490
R595
R1130
R1130
R1665

R390
R630
R935
R1210
R1380
R1380
R1865
R2905
R520
R470
R935
R725
R2540
R1270
R1250
R625
R300
R800
R300
R1250
R520
R970
R935
R1510

R3800
R4850
R5900
R2800
R2800
R1800

R3700
R4500
R5600
R2400
R2400
R1730

R1450
R1850
R1210
R1210
R2300
R1935
R970
R415
R730

R1210
R1550
R1210
R1210
R1850

ClearliftQ-Switch NdYag:
(8-4 Treatments are required every 4-6 weeks)

Full Face

Half Face

Full Face & Neck

Full Face, Neck & Décolletté
Neck

Décolletté

Hands

Veins/Spots/Blemishes/Specialized Spot Treatments:

1-4 Shots
5-10 Shots
10 More (Freckles/Solar Lentigines)

Permanent Make-Up:

Pixel Brows

Microblading/Eyebrow Embroidery
Man Changing-Microblading
Microblading/Eyebrow Yearly Touch Up
Permanent Eyeliner (With Touch Up)
Permanent Eyeliner

Permanent Lipliner Makeup
Permanent Full Lip Makeup

Tattoo Removal:

PMU Removal - Brows (Per Session)
25cm

50cm

75cm

100cm

150cm

Massages:

Back, Neck & Shoulder
Back, Neck & Shoulder
Hand Massage

Foot Massage

Hand Scrub

Foot Scrub

Full Body Massage
Full Body Massage
Reflexology

Full Body Scrub

Deluxe Pedicure

Deluxe Pedicure with Gel
Regular Pedicure
Manicure

Express Manicure

Pro Collatan Beauty Bed:

1 Session
5 Sessions
10 Sessions

90min
90min
90min
60min
90min
90min
60min

120min

30min
45min
20min
20min
20min
20min
60min
90min
45min
15min

R2530
R1630
R3080
R3880
R1630
R1630
R1230

R580
R950
R1450

R3200
R2800
R2800
R1800
R1400
R1800
R1800
R3200

R650
R580
R800
R1150
R1500
R1800*

R450
R500
R150
R250
R150
R180
R800
R1100
R520
R500

R450
R500
R350
R310
R220

R150
R550
R950



