# ARTISTIC HAIR & MAKE-UP DESIGN

#### CONTACT: Lilanie 083 297 7022 Chrizaan 083 332 2564

Cut & Blow-Wave (Long)	R490
Cut & Blow-Wave (Medium)	R430
Cut & Blow-Wave (Short)	R380
Blow-Wave (Long)	R300
Blow-Wave (Medium)	R270
Blow-Wave (Short)	R250
Gents Cut	R200
Dusting	R700

#### Colouring:

Colouring:	
Root Colour	R700
Full Colour (Long) Full Colour (Medium) Full Colour (Short)	R1550 R1250 R950
Half Head Foils (Long) Half Head Foils (Medium) Half Head Foils (Short)	R1400 R1250 R950
Full Head Foils (Long) Full Head Foils (Medium) Full Head Foils (Short)	R1900 R1600 R1300
Toner	R350-R500
Ombre I Balyage (Long Hair) Ombre I Balyage (Medium Hair)	R1700 R1500

#### **Additional Services:**

Mykro Keratin (Long)	From R1600-R1800
Mykro Keratin (Medium)	From R1400-R1600
Mykro Keratin (Short)	From R1000-R1200

#### Treatments:

Nioxin Dermabrasion & Blow Wave	R450
Nioxin Colour Lock Treatment	R250
Essential Treatment	R200
Intense Treatment	R350

### **Special Occasion:**

Up-Style	R600
Professional Make-Up Application Per Person	R750
Including Lashes	
Individual Make-Up Master Class	R1200
Group Make-Up Master Class Per Person	R1000

# ALL ABOUT YOU - NAIL NURSE

#### CONTACT: Cordelia 079 516 5575

#### HANDS:

Natural Nail Boost Ge

Recolution (Soak Off System)	R360
Hard Gel:	
Not sel O sels	DE70

nara den	
Natural Overlay	R570
Sculpted Nails	R720
Nail Repair	R80
2 Week Fill	R400
3-4 Weeks Fill	R528
5-6 Weeks Fill	R660
Specialised Treatments (Extra)	R100
Removal of Other Products	R300
Ladies Manicure	R380
Mens' Manicure	R400

#### FEET:

Gel Overlay R350

#### **Express Treatments:**

Quick Pedicure (Toes Only)	R220
Callous Treatment	R390

#### **Pedicures:**

Regular Pedicure (Nail Polish)	R360
Deluxe Gel Pedicure	R500
Problematic Nail Consultation	R220
Pedique (Toenail Reconstruction)	R90-R250
BS Brace System (Ingrown Toenail)	R470
Mens' Pedicure	R500
Specialized Pedicure (With E-File/Thickened/	R660
Ingrown Nail/Fungal/Calloused Feet)	

# @97

## 97 FREDERICK COOPER DRIVE

Corner of Shannon Road Kenmare, Krugersdorp

www.at97.co.za

# WEIGHT LOSS & SCULPTING

#### CONTACT: Tharia 061 540 7439

## Weight Loss:

30min	R350
30min	R350
30min	R250
15min	R100
	R150
	R350
	R700
	30min 30min

## **Sculpting Services:**

Cavitation	20min	R250
RF	20min	R250
Vacuum Therapy	20min	R250
Lipo Laser	20min	R250
(Per Area - Tummy, Thighs, Arms or Legs)		
Cupping & Bum Lifts		R350

Aesthetics @97
Artistic Hair & Make-Up Design
All About You - Nail Nurse
Weight Loss & Sculpting

Description   Property   Proper	AESTHETICS @97			Beard	R1510		ClearliftQ-Switch NdYag:	
Process   Proc							(3-4 Treatments are required every 4-6 weeks)	
Part							Full Face	R2530
Paris   Profile Analysis	www.aestrieticsatsr.co.za							R1630
Spring   Personal Remodaling	Facial Profile Analysis							
Macural   Macu	3D Facial Remodeling			Legs Top	R1780	R1380		
Mode   Facelif   Note   Facel   Note   Facel   Part   Pa								
Southar							Tailes	111200
Profile   Male A Fernale Welliness							Veins/Spots/Blemishes/Specialized Spot Treatment	ts:
Male Rimanie Weliness	Profhilo						1-4 Shots	R580
Page	Male & Female Wellness					R2540		R950
Skin Analysis Consultation   60min   7850   Aroola   7400   740	Male Intimate Enhancement						10 More (Freckles/Solar Lentigines)	R1450
Skin Analysis Consultation   Somin   R350	Econo						Beautiful Malacilla	
Dermaceal & PH Formula Skin Teatments						H625		
Demarced & PH Formula Skin Teatments	Skin Analysis Consultation	60min	R350			R800		
Dermexcel Peal Testments   Somin   R850   Underarms   R355   R520   Permanent Eyellare (With Touch Up)   Somin   R1400   Pear   Pear	Dormoveel & BH Formula Skin Treatments:						Microblading/Eyebrow Embroidery 90n Man Changing Microblading 90n	
Dermexcel Tri-Active Retinol Peel   30min   R1200   Towasams   R1130   R1300   Permanent Eyellner (With Touch Up)   90min   R1400   Permanent Eyellner (With Touch Up)   90min   R1400   R14		00	DOCO		R1490	R1250	Microblading/Evebrow Yearly Touch Up 60n	
Demance of Ti-Active Retinol Peal   Somin   R1850   Foreign   Fo							Permanent Eveliner (With Touch Up) 90n	
Amm   Full   R1500							Permanent Eyeliner 90n	
Hand Resurfacing   30min   R600   R600   R950   Combination Laser Therapy:   TCA Touch + Follow Up Resurfacing   60min   POA   AFT & Clearlift O-Switch NdYag:   PMU Removal - Brows (Per Session)   R650   R650   R680		00111111	111000				Permanent Lipliner Makeup 60n	
Tota Druch   Follow   Policy   Follow   Policy   Policy		30min	R600	Arms Full	H 1000	RISIU	Permanent Full Lip Makeup 120n	nin R3200
AFT & Clearlift Q-Switch NdYag:   PMU Removal - Brows (Per Session)   R580   R690   Resurfacing & Microneedling Treatment   60min   R1600   Full Face   R3800   25cm   R3800   25cm   R3800   25cm   R3800   25cm   R3800   25cm   R3800   R				Combination Laser Therapy:				
Resurfacing & Microneedling Teatment   60min   R1600   Full Face   R3800   PMID Hemoval - Brows (Per Session)   R680   R680   R6801   R6801		60min	POA				Tattoo Removal:	
Resurfacing & Microneedling   Full Face & Neck   Full Face & Neck   R850   Full Face & Neck   R850   Full Face & Neck & Décolletté   R8500   75cm   R1500		60min	D1600	•		Dagon		
Full Face, Neck & Décolletté   R5900   75cm   R1150   R1500   R1500	Resurfacing & Microneedling Treatment							
Dermaplaning Treatments   Dermaplaning Treatments & Resurfacing   60min   R950   Décolletté   R2800   100cm   R1500   R150cm   R1500   R150cm   R1500   R150cm   R1500   R150cm   R1500   R1500   R150cm   R1500   R15		OOIIIIII	104					
Demaplaning Treatments & Resurfacing   Gomin   R950   Décolletté   Hands   R2800   150cm   R1800   R	noutmont i donago							
Name	Dermaplaning Treatments:			Décolletté		R2800		
Waking:         Male         Female         Harman         R450           Nose         R60         R60         Full Face & Neck         R3700         Back, Neck & Shoulder         30min         R450           Lip         R80         R80         Full Face & Neck & Neck         R4500         Back, Neck & Shoulder         45min         R500           Backwax         R300         R250         Full Face & Neck & Décolletté         R5600         Hand Massage         20min         R150           Hollyword         R350         Neck         R2400         Foot Massage         20min         R250           Chest         R250         Neck         R2400         Foot Scrub         20min         R150           Eyebrows         R90         R90         Hands         R1730         Foot Scrub         20min         R180           Unibrow         R50         R50         R50         R50         R1730         Foot Scrub         20min         R180           Brazilian         R120         R120         After Skin Rejuvenation:         R1450         Full Body Massage         90min         R800           Shoulder         R150         R120         R120         R150         R150         R150         R150 <td>Dermaplaning Treatments &amp; Resurfacing</td> <td>60min</td> <td>R950</td> <td>Hands</td> <td></td> <td>R1800</td> <td></td> <td></td>	Dermaplaning Treatments & Resurfacing	60min	R950	Hands		R1800		
Nose	Waxing:	Male	Female	NIR & Clearlift Q-Switch NdYag:				
Lip								
Backwax         R300         R250         Full Face, Neck & Decollette         R500Update         Foot Massage         20min         R250           Hollywood         R350         Neck         R2400         Foot Massage         20min         R150           Chest         R250         R90         R90         Hands         R1730         Foot Scrub         20min         R180           Lipebrows         R850         Full Body Massage         90min         R1100         R850								
Hollywood Chest   R250	Backwax	R300						
Page			R350					
No.   No.			Boo				Foot Scrub 20n	
Underarm         R120 R320 R320 R250         After Skin Rejuvenation:         Reflexology Razilian         Reflexology Razili				Tanas		111700	Full Body Massage 60n	
Brazilian         R320         R250         Full Face         R1450         Full Body Scrub         Formation R500           Shoulder         R250         R120         Full Face & Neck         R1850         Deluxe Pedicure         R450           Stomach         R150         R120         Full Face, Neck & Décolletté         R1210         Deluxe Pedicure with Gel         R450           Full Face         R350         R320         Neck         R1210         Deluxe Pedicure with Gel         R500           Full Arm         R300         R250         Full Arms         R2300         Regular Pedicure         R350           Half Arm         R250         R200         Lower Arms         R1935         Manicure         R310           Full Leg         R370         R350         Hands         R970         Express Manicure         R220           Standard Bikini         R250         R250         Veins Spots / Blemishes - 1-4 Shots         R415         Pro Collatan Beauty Bed:           Lip & Chin         R150         Sessions         R150           Laser Hair Removal:         Male         Female         Cinderella Rejuvenation:         5 Sessions         S50				After Skin Rejuvenation:				
Shoulder R250 R120 Full Face & Neck				Full Face		R1450		
Full Face R350 R320 Neck R1210 Deluxe Pedicure with Gel R500 R250 Full Arms R2300 Regular Pedicure With Gel R350 R350 R350 R350 R350 R350 R350 R350								
Full Arm R300 R250 Full Arms R2300 Regular Pedicure R350 Half Arm R250 R200 Lower Arms R1935 Manicure R310 Full Leg R370 R350 Hands R970 Express Manicure R220 Standard Bikini R200 R250 Veins Spots / Blemishes - 1-4 Shots R415 Lip & Chin R180 Veins Spots / Blemishes - 5-10 Shots R730 Pro Collatan Beauty Bed:  Laser Hair Removal: Male Female Cinderella Rejuvenation: R550				Full Face, Neck & Décolletté				
Half Arm R250 R200 Lower Arms R1935 Manicure R310 R320 Full Leg R370 R350 Hands R970 Express Manicure R220 R320 R200 Veins Spots / Blemishes - 1-4 Shots R415 Lip & Chin R180 Veins Spots / Blemishes - 5-10 Shots R730 Pro Collatan Beauty Bed:  Laser Hair Removal: Male Female Cinderella Rejuvenation: Spots / Sessions R550								
Full Leg R370 R350 Hands R970 Express Manicure R220 Standard Bikini R200 R250 Veins Spots / Blemishes - 1-4 Shots R415 Lip & Chin R180 Veins Spots / Blemishes - 5-10 Shots R730 Pro Collatan Beauty Bed:  1 Session R150 Laser Hair Removal: Male Female Cinderella Rejuvenation: 5 Sessions R550								
Standard Bikini R200 R250 Veins Spots / Blemishes - 1-4 Shots R415 Lip & Chin R180 Veins Spots / Blemishes - 5-10 Shots R730 Pro Collatan Beauty Bed:  1 Session R150 Laser Hair Removal: Male Female Cinderella Rejuvenation: 5 Sessions R550				T1. 3.1.				
Lip & Chin R180 Veins Spots / Blemishes - 5-10 Shots R730 Pro Collatan Beauty Bed:  1 Session R150  Laser Hair Removal: Male Female Cinderella Rejuvenation: 5 Sessions R550	Standard Bikini		R250					
Laser Hair Removal:MaleFemaleCinderella Rejuvenation:5 SessionsR550		1,200						
40.0 ·	Laser Hair Removal:	Male	Female	Cinderalla Rejuvenation				
Food Chooks D595 D470 Full Food — <u>D1910 10 Jessiulis</u> — <u>D300</u>						D1010	10 Sessions	R950
Face Cheeks R535 R470 Full Face R1210 TO Sessions R950 Chin R545 R400 Full Face & Neck R1550								
Upperlip R470 R290 Neck R1210						R1210		
Sideburns R315 R280 Décolletté R1210	Sideburns							
Full Face R1510 R935 Full Face, Neck & Décolletté R1850				Full Face, Neck & Décolletté				